
Number First Name Surname Country Age Score Rank Status Score Rank Status Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2 Deduct. Score Rank Status Score Rank Sum Rank

839 Luke Boon Australia '.15+ 460 5 displayed 482 1 displayed 207,5 133,75 19,5 14,16 -12,5 362,41 1 displayed 1666,82 8 1
833 Lode D'Hollander Belgium '.15+ 485 2 displayed 473 3 displayed 225,83 102,08 19,69 14,72 -12,5 349,82 2 displayed 1657,64 9 2
816 Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong '.15+ 457,5 8 displayed 481 2 displayed 202,5 114,58 19,69 19,31 -12,5 343,58 3 displayed 1625,66 16 3
843 Jake Eve Australia '.15+ 465 4 displayed 449 10 displayed 196,67 120 16,13 15,56 -20,63 327,73 5 displayed 1569,46 24 4
811 Shane Winsor USA '.15+ 495 1 displayed 463 5 displayed 162,5 127,92 19,31 15,19 -37,5 287,42 9 displayed 1532,84 24 5
845 Justin Meier USA '.15+ 480 3 displayed 453 8 displayed 141,67 121,25 15,19 19,88 -3,13 294,86 8 displayed 1522,72 27 6
848 Markus Müller Germany '.15+ 460 5 displayed 433 15 displayed 166,67 115,83 17,44 13,88 0 313,82 6 displayed 1520,64 32 7
820 Daisuke Mimura Japan '.15+ 445 12 displayed 462 6 displayed 185,83 122,92 15,75 17,25 -40,63 301,12 7 displayed 1509,24 32 8
851 Germer Cardon Belgium '.15+ 455 9 displayed 461 7 displayed 182,5 114,17 21,19 11,81 -46,88 282,79 10 displayed 1481,58 36 9
804 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden '.15+ 425 18 displayed 432 16 displayed 190 119,58 13,88 12,75 0 336,21 4 displayed 1529,42 42 10
814 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium '.15+ 445 12 displayed 443 11 displayed 165 88,33 11,34 20,06 -34,38 250,35 15 displayed 1388,7 53 11
834 Wing Lok Chow Hong Kong '.15+ 450 11 displayed 424 20 displayed 181,67 102,5 15,37 16,59 -37,5 278,63 12 displayed 1431,26 55 12
825 Stewart Isaacs USA '.15+ 395 31 displayed 471 4 displayed 167,5 112,92 16,13 14,63 -37,5 273,68 14 displayed 1413,36 63 13
806 Bobby Thomas UK '.15+ 455 9 displayed 439 13 displayed 125 90 16,69 11,34 -28,13 214,9 21 displayed 1323,8 64 14
821 Steven Stannard Germany '.15+ 440 14 displayed 423 22 displayed 120 98,33 18,19 16,41 -28,13 224,8 20 displayed 1312,6 76 15
830 Sebastian Deeg Germany '.15+ 405 29 displayed 409 24 displayed 171,67 104,58 19,13 14,63 -34,38 275,63 13 displayed 1365,26 79 16
823 Tsz Kin Chu Hong Kong '.15+ 412,5 27 displayed 432 16 displayed 115 107,08 11,81 18 -15,63 236,26 19 displayed 1317,02 81 17
818 Gergo Hárs Hungary '.15+ 460 5 displayed 452 9 displayed 104,17 79,17 11,62 9,84 -68,75 136,05 34 displayed 1184,1 82 18
844 Kyle Poulin Canada '.15+ 440 14 displayed 436 14 displayed 88,33 85,83 13,13 11,44 -22,5 176,23 28 displayed 1228,46 84 19
841 Sbusiso Mabele South Africa '.15+ 395 31 displayed 385,5 32 displayed 175 103,33 15,94 13,22 -25 282,49 11 displayed 1345,48 85 20
853 Lebogang Molatoli South Africa '.15+ 435 16 displayed 424,5 19 correct 115 94,17 16,88 11,81 -40,63 197,23 25 displayed 1253,96 85 21
837 Daniel Stannard Germany '.15+ 420 23 displayed 424 20 displayed 135,83 90,83 15,94 10,97 -53,13 200,44 24 displayed 1244,88 91 22
812 Peter Szakáll Hungary '.15+ 415 26 displayed 379 34 displayed 171,67 86,67 16,31 13,5 -41,25 246,9 16 displayed 1287,8 92 23
826 Fabian Fischer Germany '.15+ 422,5 21 displayed 375 36 displayed 115 109,58 16,31 14,44 -10 245,33 18 displayed 1288,16 93 24
801 Lunga Glenton Ntuli South Africa '.15+ 425 18 displayed 393 29 displayed 118,33 100,42 16,31 9,19 -34,38 209,87 23 displayed 1237,74 93 25
847 Ákos Bauer Hungary '.15+ 345 39 displayed 393 29 displayed 150,83 93,33 17,44 15,19 -31,25 245,54 17 displayed 1229,08 102 26
852 Sadatoshi Watanabe Japan '.15+ 420 23 displayed 377 35 displayed 91,67 131,25 12,37 13,69 -38,13 210,85 22 displayed 1218,7 102 27
803 Lebogang Mosholi South Africa '.15+ 422,5 21 displayed 440 12 displayed 88,33 103,75 11,44 9,47 -87,5 125,49 35 displayed 1113,48 103 28
802 Jordan Mulvihill Canada '.15+ 435 16 displayed 431 18 displayed 70 73,75 13,5 12,47 -50 119,72 36 displayed 1105,44 106 29
810 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan '.15+ 425 18 displayed 391 31 displayed 111,67 68,33 10,5 10,41 -50 150,91 33 displayed 1117,82 115 30
827 WanSoo Ha South Korea '.15+ 360 38 displayed 394 28 displayed 120,83 94,17 12,38 14,16 -46,88 194,66 26 displayed 1143,32 118 31
813 Lucas Martin Canada '.15+ 420 23 displayed 367,5 38 displayed 108,33 101,25 15,19 11,16 -84,38 151,55 30 displayed 1090,6 121 32
829 Makoto Yagishita Japan '.15+ 395 31 displayed 395 27 displayed 90 78,33 9,75 15,38 -42,5 150,96 32 displayed 1091,92 122 33
828 Takuhiro Sato Japan '.15+ 385 35 displayed 371 37 displayed 106,67 101,25 11,81 18,38 -53,13 184,98 27 displayed 1125,96 126 34
832 Sam Ashley Canada '.15+ 410 28 displayed 351 41 displayed 67,5 78,75 15,75 10,22 -12,5 159,72 29 displayed 1080,44 127 35
824 Ka Seng Chan Macau '.15+ 405 29 displayed 397 26 displayed 62,5 53,75 10,5 10,31 -43,75 93,31 38 displayed 988,62 131 36
849 JinCheol Choi South Korea '.15+ 380 36 displayed 403 25 displayed 67,5 82,92 14,25 9,75 -59,38 115,04 37 displayed 1013,08 135 37
846 Otsile Kgomo South Africa '.15+ 330 40 displayed 379,5 33 displayed 101,67 91,25 12,38 11,81 -65,63 151,48 31 displayed 1012,46 135 38
822 Rajdeep Singh Hargotra India '.15+ 380 36 displayed 413 23 displayed 23,33 52,5 8,06 5,81 -123,75 0 41 displayed 793 141 39
855 Marc Antoine Reid Canada '.15+ 387,5 34 displayed 367 39 displayed 52,5 66,67 8,63 9,28 -81,25 55,83 39 displayed 866,16 151 40
817 Nicholas Bartley Australia '.15+ 320 41 displayed 358 40 displayed 39,17 72,92 7,31 4,59 -87,5 36,49 40 displayed 750,98 161 41

WC Male Masters Scores: 

Skipper Speed 30 Sec. Speed 3 Min. Freestyle Overall

Age Division: .15+



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

854 Scott Simpson USA .15+ 495 1 displayed
811 Shane Winsor USA .15+ 495 1 displayed
833 Lode D'Hollander Belgium .15+ 485 3 displayed
845 Justin Meier USA .15+ 480 4 displayed
843 Jake Eve Australia .15+ 465 5 displayed
838 Trevor Norris USA .15+ 462,5 6 displayed
818 Gergo Hárs Hungary .15+ 460 7 displayed
839 Luke Boon Australia .15+ 460 7 displayed
848 Markus Müller Germany .15+ 460 7 displayed
835 Ruben Calcoen Belgium .15+ 457,5 10 displayed
816 Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong .15+ 457,5 10 displayed
806 Bobby Thomas UK .15+ 455 12 displayed
851 Germer Cardon Belgium .15+ 455 12 displayed
834 Wing Lok Chow Hong Kong .15+ 450 14 displayed
814 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium .15+ 445 15 displayed
820 Daisuke Mimura Japan .15+ 445 15 displayed
821 Steven Stannard Germany .15+ 440 17 displayed
844 Kyle Poulin Canada .15+ 440 17 displayed
802 Jordan Mulvihill Canada .15+ 435 19 displayed
853 Lebogang Molatoli South Africa .15+ 435 19 displayed
804 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden .15+ 425 21 displayed
801 Lunga Glenton Ntuli South Africa .15+ 425 21 displayed
810 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan .15+ 425 21 displayed
803 Lebogang Mosholi South Africa .15+ 422,5 24 displayed
826 Fabian Fischer Germany .15+ 422,5 24 displayed
852 Sadatoshi Watanabe Japan .15+ 420 26 displayed
813 Lucas Martin Canada .15+ 420 26 displayed
837 Daniel Stannard Germany .15+ 420 26 displayed
812 Peter Szakáll Hungary .15+ 415 29 displayed
823 Tsz Kin Chu Hong Kong .15+ 412,5 30 displayed
832 Sam Ashley Canada .15+ 410 31 displayed
824 Ka Seng Chan Macau .15+ 405 32 displayed
830 Sebastian Deeg Germany .15+ 405 32 displayed
829 Makoto Yagishita Japan .15+ 395 34 displayed
841 Sbusiso Mabele South Africa .15+ 395 34 displayed
825 Stewart Isaacs USA .15+ 395 34 displayed
855 Marc Antoine Reid Canada .15+ 387,5 37 displayed
828 Takuhiro Sato Japan .15+ 385 38 displayed
822 Rajdeep Singh Hargotra India .15+ 380 39 displayed
849 JinCheol Choi South Korea .15+ 380 39 displayed
827 WanSoo Ha South Korea .15+ 360 41 displayed
819 Bruno Van Peteghem Belgium .15+ 347,5 42 displayed
847 Ákos Bauer Hungary .15+ 345 43 displayed
831 JoongKi Kim South Korea .15+ 335 44 displayed
846 Otsile Kgomo South Africa .15+ 330 45 displayed
817 Nicholas Bartley Australia .15+ 320 46 displayed

WC Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: .15+



Number First name Surname Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

839 Luke Boon Australia .15+ 482 1 displayed
816 Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong .15+ 481 2 displayed
838 Trevor Norris USA .15+ 473 3 displayed
833 Lode D'Hollander Belgium .15+ 473 3 displayed
825 Stewart Isaacs USA .15+ 471 5 displayed
811 Shane Winsor USA .15+ 463 6 displayed
820 Daisuke Mimura Japan .15+ 462 7 displayed
851 Germer Cardon Belgium .15+ 461 8 displayed
807 Vincent Martis USA .15+ 458 9 displayed
845 Justin Meier USA .15+ 453 10 displayed
818 Gergo Hárs Hungary .15+ 452 11 displayed
843 Jake Eve Australia .15+ 449 12 displayed
814 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium .15+ 443 13 displayed
803 Lebogang Mosholi South Africa .15+ 440 14 displayed
806 Bobby Thomas UK .15+ 439 15 displayed
850 Manuel Troost Belgium .15+ 439 15 displayed
844 Kyle Poulin Canada .15+ 436 17 displayed
848 Markus Müller Germany .15+ 433 18 displayed
804 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden .15+ 432 19 displayed
823 Tsz Kin Chu Hong Kong .15+ 432 19 displayed
802 Jordan Mulvihill Canada .15+ 431 21 displayed
853 Lebogang Molatoli South Africa .15+ 424,5 22 displayed
835 Ruben Calcoen Belgium .15+ 424,5 22 displayed
834 Wing Lok Chow Hong Kong .15+ 424 24 displayed
837 Daniel Stannard Germany .15+ 424 24 displayed
821 Steven Stannard Germany .15+ 423 26 displayed
822 Rajdeep Singh Hargotra India .15+ 413 27 displayed
830 Sebastian Deeg Germany .15+ 409 28 displayed
849 JinCheol Choi South Korea .15+ 403 29 displayed
824 Ka Seng Chan Macau .15+ 397 30 displayed
829 Makoto Yagishita Japan .15+ 395 31 displayed
827 WanSoo Ha South Korea .15+ 394 32 displayed
801 Lunga Glenton Ntuli South Africa .15+ 393 33 displayed
847 Ákos Bauer Hungary .15+ 393 33 displayed
810 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan .15+ 391 35 displayed
841 Sbusiso Mabele South Africa .15+ 385,5 36 displayed
808 KiHong Cho South Korea .15+ 383 37 displayed
846 Otsile Kgomo South Africa .15+ 379,5 38 displayed
812 Peter Szakáll Hungary .15+ 379 39 displayed
852 Sadatoshi Watanabe Japan .15+ 377 40 displayed
826 Fabian Fischer Germany .15+ 375 41 displayed
828 Takuhiro Sato Japan .15+ 371 42 displayed
813 Lucas Martin Canada .15+ 367,5 43 displayed
855 Marc Antoine Reid Canada .15+ 367 44 displayed
817 Nicholas Bartley Australia .15+ 358 45 displayed
832 Sam Ashley Canada .15+ 351 46 displayed

WC Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

WC Age Division: .15+



Final
Result

839 Luke Boon Australia .15+ 207,5 133,75 19,5 14,16 -12,5 362,41 1 displayed
833 Lode D'Hollander Belgium .15+ 225,83 102,08 19,69 14,72 -12,5 349,82 2 displayed
816 Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong .15+ 202,5 114,58 19,69 19,31 -12,5 343,58 3 displayed
804 Oliver Åström Möller Sweden .15+ 190 119,58 13,88 12,75 0 336,21 4 displayed
843 Jake Eve Australia .15+ 196,67 120 16,13 15,56 -20,63 327,73 5 displayed
848 Markus Müller Germany .15+ 166,67 115,83 17,44 13,88 0 313,82 6 displayed
819 Bruno Van Peteghem Belgium .15+ 207,5 89,17 19,5 12,19 -25 303,36 7 displayed
820 Daisuke Mimura Japan .15+ 185,83 122,92 15,75 17,25 -40,63 301,12 8 displayed
845 Justin Meier USA .15+ 141,67 121,25 15,19 19,88 -3,13 294,86 9 displayed
836 Zev Troxler USA .15+ 155 118,33 14,06 17,62 -15,63 289,38 10 displayed
811 Shane Winsor USA .15+ 162,5 127,92 19,31 15,19 -37,5 287,42 11 displayed
851 Germer Cardon Belgium .15+ 182,5 114,17 21,19 11,81 -46,88 282,79 12 displayed
841 Sbusiso Mabele South Africa .15+ 175 103,33 15,94 13,22 -25 282,49 13 displayed
805 Edward Yacynych USA .15+ 135 119,17 15,56 14,91 -3,13 281,51 14 displayed
834 Wing Lok Chow Hong Kong .15+ 181,67 102,5 15,37 16,59 -37,5 278,63 15 displayed
815 Andries Bomans Belgium .15+ 200 88,33 14,63 10,22 -36,25 276,93 16 displayed
830 Sebastian Deeg Germany .15+ 171,67 104,58 19,13 14,63 -34,38 275,63 17 displayed
825 Stewart Isaacs USA .15+ 167,5 112,92 16,13 14,63 -37,5 273,68 18 displayed
814 Pieter-Jan De Backer Belgium .15+ 165 88,33 11,34 20,06 -34,38 250,35 19 displayed
812 Peter Szakáll Hungary .15+ 171,67 86,67 16,31 13,5 -41,25 246,9 20 displayed
847 Ákos Bauer Hungary .15+ 150,83 93,33 17,44 15,19 -31,25 245,54 21 displayed
826 Fabian Fischer Germany .15+ 115 109,58 16,31 14,44 -10 245,33 22 displayed
823 Tsz Kin Chu Hong Kong .15+ 115 107,08 11,81 18 -15,63 236,26 23 displayed
821 Steven Stannard Germany .15+ 120 98,33 18,19 16,41 -28,13 224,8 24 displayed
806 Bobby Thomas UK .15+ 125 90 16,69 11,34 -28,13 214,9 25 displayed
852 Sadatoshi Watanabe Japan .15+ 91,67 131,25 12,37 13,69 -38,13 210,85 26 displayed
801 Lunga Glenton Ntuli South Africa .15+ 118,33 100,42 16,31 9,19 -34,38 209,87 27 displayed
837 Daniel Stannard Germany .15+ 135,83 90,83 15,94 10,97 -53,13 200,44 28 displayed
853 Lebogang Molatoli South Africa .15+ 115 94,17 16,88 11,81 -40,63 197,23 29 displayed
827 WanSoo Ha South Korea .15+ 120,83 94,17 12,38 14,16 -46,88 194,66 30 displayed
828 Takuhiro Sato Japan .15+ 106,67 101,25 11,81 18,38 -53,13 184,98 31 displayed
844 Kyle Poulin Canada .15+ 88,33 85,83 13,13 11,44 -22,5 176,23 32 displayed
832 Sam Ashley Canada .15+ 67,5 78,75 15,75 10,22 -12,5 159,72 33 displayed
813 Lucas Martin Canada .15+ 108,33 101,25 15,19 11,16 -84,38 151,55 34 displayed
846 Otsile Kgomo South Africa .15+ 101,67 91,25 12,38 11,81 -65,63 151,48 35 displayed
829 Makoto Yagishita Japan .15+ 90 78,33 9,75 15,38 -42,5 150,96 36 displayed
810 Shotaro Fujisawa Japan .15+ 111,67 68,33 10,5 10,41 -50 150,91 37 displayed
818 Gergo Hárs Hungary .15+ 104,17 79,17 11,62 9,84 -68,75 136,05 38 displayed
803 Lebogang Mosholi South Africa .15+ 88,33 103,75 11,44 9,47 -87,5 125,49 39 displayed
802 Jordan Mulvihill Canada .15+ 70 73,75 13,5 12,47 -50 119,72 40 displayed
849 JinCheol Choi South Korea .15+ 67,5 82,92 14,25 9,75 -59,38 115,04 41 displayed
808 KiHong Cho South Korea .15+ 54,17 79,17 9,19 10,13 -53,13 99,53 42 displayed
824 Ka Seng Chan Macau .15+ 62,5 53,75 10,5 10,31 -43,75 93,31 43 displayed
855 Marc Antoine Reid Canada .15+ 52,5 66,67 8,63 9,28 -81,25 55,83 44 displayed
817 Nicholas Bartley Australia .15+ 39,17 72,92 7,31 4,59 -87,5 36,49 45 displayed
822 Rajdeep Singh Hargotra India .15+ 23,33 52,5 8,06 5,81 -123,75 0 46 displayed

Age Division: .15+
Deduct. Rank Status

WC Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Surname Country Age Diff. Pres. Var.1 Var.2




